B98000000299

(Re	questor's Name)	
bA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· · · ·		

Office Use Only



900419127439

11/17/23--01022--020 **52.50

2023 No.V. 1.7 Phys. J. 6



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
•	lm Beach Franchise LTD.				
Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership					
The enclosed amendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence con	cerning this matter to:				
Frankie Prince, Pa	ralegal				
Contact Person					
Ruby Tuesday Operations LLC					
Firm/Company					
PO Box 4069					
Address					
Maryville, TN 37802					
City, State and Zip (Code				
fprince@rubytueso					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
Frankie Prince	at (865) 379-5779				
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
\$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing and Certificate o Status					
Mailing Address:	Street Address:				
Registration Section	Registration Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or limit the Florida Department of State is: AT West Palm Beach Franchise LTD.	ed liability limited partnership as it app	ears on the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partn B98000000299	ership or Limited Liability Limited Part	tnership: _
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware		
3. The date the entity was authorized to transact	et business in Florida is: 05/07/1998	
4. If the amendment changes the name of the I the new name:	imited partnership or limited liability fir	
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Part Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffix	nership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. tes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L	L.L.P. or LLLP.
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate Florida.)	name adopted for the purpose of transact	cting business in
Florida.) 5. If the amendment changes the general partn Name:	er(s), list the name and business address Business Address:	of each general partner:
Kathy Buckley	PO Box 4069	— ∏Add
	Maryville, TN 37802	Remove Change
Shawn Lederman	PO Box 4069	∏Add
	Maryville, TN 37802	Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add

Change

If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of			
If the amendment corrects any false statemer orrected and the correction: Remove Kathy Buckley and re	nt listed in the application, indicate the statement being evise address for Shawn Lederman.		
	ection to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, che	:ck	
The entity elects to be a lim	nited liability limited partnership. nited liability limited partnership.	vof	
amendment(s), duty authorities	re than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned ficial having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law (optional)	0	
10. Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date must days after filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block do will not be listed as the document's effective date of the date inserted in this block do will not be listed as the document's effective date.	filing:	, date	;
Signature of a general partner:			
Typed or printed name: Shawn Lederman		2023 1:07 17	r ii.
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75		H 17 PH 12: 40	

Amendment for RT West Palm Beach Franchise LTD

Final Audit Report

2023-11-15

Created:

2023-11-15

By:

Frankie Prince (fprince@rubytuesday.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAApU7eCGF-0CmRQkD_kLyeVPMNB1n0Vttt

"Amendment for RT West Palm Beach Franchise LTD" History

- Document created by Frankie Prince (fprince@rubytuesday.com) 2023-11-15 4:46:47 PM GMT- IP address: 35,130,104,205
- Document emailed to Shawn Lederman (slederman@rubytuesday.com) for signature 2023-11-15 4:47:10 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Shawn Lederman (slederman@rubytuesday.com) 2023-11-15 10:25:38 PM GMT- IP address: 75.104.94.29
- Document e-signed by Shawn Lederman (slederman@rubytuesday.com)
 Signature Date: 2023-11-15 10:26:58 PM GMT Time Source; server- IP address: 75,104,94,29
- Agreement completed.
 2023-11-15 10:26:58 PM GMT

2023 NUY 17 PH 12: LO